24
SOLENOID VALVES
TYPE MRASV 3 TO 40 AND DMRASV 10 TO 20
INTRODUCTION
MRASV solenoid valve is of two types:
1.  Direct operated
2.  Pilot operated.
It can be used for ammonia as well as other fluorinated refrigerants in suction, liquid and hot gas lines.

MRASV 32-40
* ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MM
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NOS.
 Flanged
Connection
Weight (kg)
With strainer Without strainer
MRASV3 ½" SW 3 2
MRASV10 ½" SW 3.15 2.5
MRASV15
½" SW
3.6 2.5
¾” SW
MRASV20 ¾" SW 5.74 3.8
MRASV25 1" SW 8 4.61
MRASV32 1-¼" SW 12 5.58
MRASV40 1-½" SW 12 5.58
NOTE : These valves are available in various voltages - 230 VAC 50/60 Hz, 110 VAC 50/60 Hz, 24 VDC
MRASV/DMRASV 10-15
MRASV 25
MRASV/DMRASV 20